
 
TOWNSHIP OF LOWER CLERK’S OFFICE 

2600 BAYSHORE ROAD 
VILLAS, NJ  08251 

609-886-2005 x113 
 

IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE OPEN PUBLIC MEETINGS ACT 
In compliance with Chapter 231 of the Laws of New Jersey, 1975, the following constitutes the 2026 schedule of 

Lower Township Work Sessions and Regular Meetings to be held the first and third Mondays of each month, unless 

otherwise noted, beginning at 5:00 p.m. prevailing time. 

 
      Re-Org Monday  – January 5, 2026    Monday - July 6, 2026   
  Wednesday – January 21, 2026    Monday -July 20, 2026   
  Monday - February 2, 2026   Monday – August 3, 2026   
  Wednesday  - February 18, 2026   Monday - August 17, 2026   
  Monday - March 2, 2026    Wednesday – September 9, 2026   
  Monday – March 16, 2026    Monday – September 21, 2026   
  Monday – April 6, 2026     Monday - October 5, 2026   
  Monday - April 20, 2026    Monday - October 19, 2026   
  Monday - May 4, 2026      Monday – November 2, 2026   
  Monday - May 18, 2026    Monday - November 16, 2026   

Monday - June 1, 2026     Monday - December 7, 2026   
  Monday - June 15, 2026    Monday - December 21, 2026   
  

Unless otherwise noted, all meetings will be open to the public and action may be taken.  Meetings will be held in the 
Meeting Room of Township Hall, 2600 Bayshore Road, Villas, New Jersey. 
        
        Julie A. Picard, RMC 
        Township Clerk 
 
 
 
 
 
 


